1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

FRA-25528
GRE-1126
GRE-49576
GRE-49158
GRE-1040
GRE-49049
GRE-931
GRE-1935

BIDOURIK
CAPT. YIOTIS
ONAR
PHOEVIE
SOKRATIS P.
IRIDINI
ROSA F
MARABU

Movayikog - 2023

JPK 9.60
OCEANIS 440 WK
FIRST 345

FIRST 325

GIB SEA 920
PUMA 34
CARTER 33
MOODY 33 MK'1

I1.0.MaTtpwv

29-Oct-23 - 29-Oct-23
Time Limits class ORC (ORC)

PHILIP CORBET
KAPAMIMEAAZ MNMQTHZ
ANTYTNAZ r'EQPI10z-MAPIOZ
KANAPHZ XAPHZ
MIMAPMITETAZ ANTQNHZ
NIKOAATOZ T ABPIHA
®AKOZ ANAPEAZ
NTAIKOYNAKHZ BAZIAHZ

I0 PATRON
I0 PATRON
I0 PATRON
I0 PATRON
I0 PATRON
IO PATRON
I0 PATRON
I0 PATRON

INTL
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB

8.656
9.479
7.933
7.377
7.289
7.096
6.826
6.615

568.1
572.9
609.9
622.2
636.0
640.9
666.0
674.0

04:25:07
04:27:21
04:44:37
04:50:22
04:56:48
04:59:05
05:10:48
05:14:32



